

1A/1/2025
in Civ DJ No. 587/2024
Shakuntla Malik Vs Gursaran Das Malik & Another's

22.05.2025

An application under order IX, rule VII read with section 151 CPC was moved on behalf of the defendant no. 4 on 24.04.2025.

Present: None for applicant.

Put up for consideration on 07.07.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
22.05.2025